PASTRY

Croissant

Pain Au Chocolat

Pain Aux Raisins
Almond Croissant
Ham & Cheese Pastry
Cardamom Bun

Feta & Spinach Swirl
Cheese & Truffle Swirl
Vanilla Sakuro
Pistachio Sakuro

Chocolate & Hazelnut Sakuro

Almond Pain Au Chocolat

Apple Strudel Pastry

Pistachio & Rose Water Croissant

CAKE

Banana Bread

Bread & Butter Pudding
Chocolate Brownie
Blueberry & Apple Cake
Vanilla & Tonka Cheesecake
Tres Leches

Carrot Cake

Matcha & Mango Cake

Strawberry Shortcake

@KURO_LONDON

£3.50

£4.20

£4.20

£4.70

£5.70

£5.20

£5.70

£5.70

£5.70

£6

£5.70

£4.70

£4.20

£5

£4

£4

£3.50

£3.75

£5.50

£5.50

£7

£6

£5.50

BREAD

Baguette

White Sourdough

Wholemeal Sourdough

Multigrain Seeded Sourdough
Honey, Spelt & Sesame Sourdough
Focaccia

Rye Bread Loaf

COOKIE

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Gingerbread Cookie
Almond Cookie

Sesame & Miso Cookie

GUEST BAKERY

Mini Cakes by Reemies
Cookies by The Cookie Dealer

Canelés by Babelle

PANTRY

Yoghurt & Granola Breakfast Pot
Honey & Olive Oil Granola
KURO x Ozone Coffee Beans
KURO x KINTO Tumblers

Paper Bag

£4.20
£4/£7
£4/£7
£4.50 / £8.50
£4.25/£7.50
£5.20

£8

£2.50
£3
£2.50

£2.50

£5-£5.50
£5

£5

£5
£9
£18
£40 - £60

25p

KURO BAKERY

July 2025

Please ask our staff for allergens



