PASTRY BREAD

Croissant	£3.50	Baguette	£4.20
Pain Au Chocolat	£4.20	White Sourdough	£4 / £7
Pain Aux Raisins	£4.20	Wholemeal Sourdough	£4 / £7
Almond Croissant	£4.70	Multigrain Seeded Sourdough	£4.50 / £8.50
Ham & Cheese Pastry	£5.70	Honey, Spelt & Sesame Sourdough	£4.25 / £7.50
Cardamom Bun	£5.20	Focaccia	£5.20
Feta & Spinach Swirl	£5.70	Rye Bread Loaf	£8
Cheese & Truffle Swirl	£5.70		
Vanilla Sākuro	£5.70		
Pistachio Sākuro	£6	COOKIE	
Chocolate & Hazelnut Sākuro	£5.70	Chocolate Chip Cookie	£2.50
Almond Pain Au Chocolat	£4.70	Gingerbread Cookie	£3
Apple Strudel Pastry	£4.20	Almond Cookie	£2.50
Pistachio & Rose Water Croissant	£5	Sesame & Miso Cookie	£2.50

CAKE GUEST BAKERY

Banana Bread	£4	Mini Cakes by Reemies	£5 - £5.50
Bread & Butter Pudding	£4	Cookies by The Cookie Dealer	£5
Chocolate Brownie	£3.50	Canelés by Babelle	£5
Blueberry & Apple Cake	£3.75		
Vanilla & Tonka Cheesecake	£5.50	PANTRY	
Tres Leches	£5.50		
Carrot Cake	£7	Yoghurt & Granola Breakfast Pot	£5
Matcha & Mango Cake	£6	Honey & Olive Oil Granola	£9
Strawberry Shortcake	£5.50	KURO x Ozone Coffee Beans	£18
		KURO x KINTO Tumblers	£40 - £60
		Paper Bag	25p



**@KURO\_LONDON** 

KURO BAKERY

July 2025